2023 Indiana Recorders Annual Conference and State Called Meeting

April 18-20, 2023 Sheraton at Keystone Crossing Hotel, Indianapolis

Wednesday, April 19t

8:00

8:00

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:45

3:10

4:00

5:00

7:00

Breakfast
Registration
Morning Greeting
Pledge of Allegiance
Riley Hospital
Legislative Updates
Sovereign Citizens
IDVA — Military Discharge Tracking System
PRIA Update

Lunch

Retraction

Riley Hospital

Break

Q&A and Round table Preparation funds

Vendor Giveaways
Adjourn

Bingo

District Vice President

Tom Krueckeberg, President

Tami Hines, Secretary

Matt Norris, Krieg DeVault

Tom Arvin, and Matt Stevens ISP
Joe DeVito, IDVA

Tom Krueckeberg, President

Ellen Fuller, IAG

Melissa Sexton, Riley

Jane Grove, Debbie Tiemann,

Dani Parrish

Dinner on own

Csl



