

2023 Indiana Recorders Annual Conference and State Called Meeting April 18-20, 2023 Sheraton at Keystone Crossing Hotel, Indianapolis

Wednesday, April 19th

8:00	Breakfast	
8:00	Registration	District Vice President
9:00	Morning Greeting	Tom Krueckeberg, President
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Riley Hospital	Tami Hines, Secretary
9:15	Legislative Updates	Matt Norris, Krieg DeVault
9:30	Sovereign Citizens	Tom Arvin, and Matt Stevens ISP
10:30	IDVA – Military Discharge Tracking System	Joe DeVito, IDVA
11:30	PRIA Update	Tom Krueckeberg, President
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Retraction	Ellen Fuller, IAG
2:00	Riley Hospital	Melissa Sexton, Riley
2:45	Break	
3:10	Q&A and Round table Preparation funds	Jane Grove, Debbie Tiemann,
		Dani Parrish
4:00	Vendor Giveaways	
5:00	Adjourn	Dinner on own
7:00	Bingo	CSI